Marlow Series Prime Line®
SELF-PRIMING CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS TECHNICAL DATA
TECHNICAL BROCHURE
GPPrimeLine
PAGE 2
Commercial Water
Goulds Water Technology
Prime Line®

Example Product Code
Prime Line®
Product Line Numbering System
 M 2P1 A 2 1 B 2 A 0 B C E
Epoxy Coated
CE label energy efficient
Optional Base (close-coupled)
Mechanical Seals
 Code Rotary Stationary Elastomers
 0 Carbon Ceramic BUNA N
 1 Carbon Ceramic Viton
 2 Sil Car Sil Car Viton
 3 Sil Car Sil Car EPR
Impeller Options
  2P1 2P2 2P3 2P4 3P1 3P2 3P3 3P4 4P1 4P2 4E1 6E1 6E2
 A 6.88 4.88 5.69 6.88 8.75 5.88 8.06 7 10.63 9 12 11.5 12.5
 B 6.5 4.63 5.44 6.63 8.5 5.5 7.69 6.75 10.38 8.75 11.5 11 12
 C 6.13 4.38 5.19 6.38 8.25 5.13 7.31 6.5 10.13 8.5 11 10.5 11.5
 D – 4.13 4.94 6.13 8 4.75 6.94 6.25 9.88 8.25 10.5 10 11
 E – – – 5.75 7.75 – – 6 – – 10 9.5 –
Driver*
1 = 1 PH, ODP 6 = 575 V, TEFC
2 = 3 PH, ODP 7 = 3 PH, Exp. Proof
3 = 575 V, ODP 8 = 575 V, Exp. Proof
5 = 3 PH, TEFC 9 = 1 PH, TEFC
Horsepower Rating*
A = 1½ HP G = 15 HP
B = 2 HP H = 20 HP
C = 3 HP J = 25 HP
D = 5 HP K = 30 HP
E = 71⁄2 HP M = 40 HP
F = 10 HP N = 50 HP
Driver: Hertz/RPM*
1 = 60 Hz, 3500 RPM 4 = 50 Hz, 2850 RPM
2 = 60 Hz, 1750 RPM 5 = 50 Hz, 1450 RPM
3 = 60 Hz, 1150 RPM
Shaft Sleeve
0 = No Sleeve (E-Series only)
2 = 316 Stainless Steel
Impeller Material **
A = Iron
S = Stainless Steel (4EI, 6EI)
Pump Size
2P1 = 2 x 2–67⁄8 4P1 = 4 x 4–105⁄8
2P2 = 2 x 2–47⁄8 4P2 = 4 x 4–9
2P3 = 2 x 2–511⁄16 Frame Mounted
2P4 = 2 x 2–6 only:
3P1 = 3 x 3–83⁄4 4E1 = 4 x 4–12
3P2 = 3 x 3–57⁄8 6E1 = 6 x 6–11½
3P3 = 3 x 3–81⁄16 6E2 = 6 x 6–12½
3P4 = 3 x 3–7
Marlow Series
  * Substitute “FRM” for frame mounted with carbon
steel shaft or “FRS” for frame mounted with 316SS
shaft (316SS shaft available on frame mounted
only).
** Recommended use of “FRS” frame with stainless
steel impeller.
Not
used
for
frame
mount-
ed
units,
use
FRM.
FRS for
frame
mount